Rank Competitor(s)

g b~ WODN P

Lorreine Stanley
Cassandra Labermeyer
Savana Sheardown
Hannah Love

Mallory Mackay

Club

Summerland
Valleyview
Kelowna
Vernon
Golden

Nancy Dennis

Date:

24-Nov-2012

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/IYT

2:32:51PM

Snowball Competition

Oliver, BC
November 24, 2012 to November 25, 2012

Senior Bronze Women

Category Result Summary

EP

18.90
18.30
18.04
17.94
15.54

Points

18.90
18.30
18.04
17.94
15.54

Laura Carr




